MS Dynamics - Solomon Project Codes

Project

Administrative and Overhead Activities

Leave

General Administrative Tasks
Astronomy Group

Corporate Group

Information Tech Group
Instrumentation Group
Instrument Science Group
Operations Group

Internally Funded Activities
AAO Site Support

AAO Epping Support

ELT Development

TCS

OH Suppression (AAO)
2dFdr Starlink Removal
Instrument Science Projects
CYCLOPS Definition

AAO Fibres&Technologies

Externally Funded Activities
OH&S Project

AAT Refurbishment Project
New AAT Instrument Concept
WFMOS-A

RAVE 6dF Field Plate

OH Suppression (STFC)

OH Suppression (ESO)
FMOS Echidna

APT-CCD

PILOT

WFMOS-G

1IA-HESP Build

Customer

Macquarie University
STFC
ESO

Gemini
A

MA006
ST001

NA004
UNSWO01
UNSWO01

GEO02
IN0O5

Customer ID Year

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07

Funding Source

>>>>>>>>

XXX XXX XXXXXX

Sequential Number

001-099
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

101-499
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

501-999
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
TBA
TBA

Manager

ADMINISTR
ADMINISTR
ADMINISTR
ADMINISTR
ADMINISTR
sCB
ADMINISTR
ADMINISTR

DKW

GL Subaccount

910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910

910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910

910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910

Status

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live

Comment

Types of leave are created as subtasks within this overall effort

This may have external funds provided from UNSW

Is this still ongoing? It is no longer in the old timesheet.
Need to get appropriate Customer ID

On hold until approved and funded
On hold until approved and funded
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